

SYENE ROAD ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W1467
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W1467
 CONTRACT NO. 6922
 BID OPENING: AUGUST 31, 2012

				DANE COUNTY CONTRACTING, LLC.		HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.	COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION, LLC.	BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W1467 =====											
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,260.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,150.00	\$7,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,300.00
10721	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN-PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE	20.00	DAYS	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$105.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$75.00	\$100.00	\$110.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,069.00	\$7,800.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,800.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	354.00	CY	\$11.00	\$3,894.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$7.65	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$24.80
20219	BREAKER RUN	330.00	TON	\$12.00	\$3,960.00	\$11.00	\$8.00	\$7.10	\$14.00	\$18.00	\$18.00
20231	TOPSOIL	494.00	SY	\$3.50	\$1,729.00	\$1.75	\$4.00	\$2.65	\$5.50	\$5.00	\$6.00
20234	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC,TYPE SAS (WOVEN)-UNDISTRIBUTED	534.00	SY	\$2.00	\$1,068.00	\$1.80	\$2.50	\$2.70	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$2.50
20303	SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FULL DEPTH	362.00	LF	\$1.00	\$362.00	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$2.50
20314	REMOVE PIPE	18.00	LF	\$9.00	\$162.00	\$12.00	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$14.00	\$15.00	\$25.00
20322	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	25.00	LF	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$8.00	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$26.00	\$10.00
20801	SODDING	494.00	SY	\$11.00	\$5,434.00	\$4.00	\$5.25	\$5.25	\$8.00	\$10.00	\$11.55
21017	SILT SOCK (8-INCH)-COMPLETE (UNDISTRIBUTED)	50.00	LF	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$5.50	\$5.00	\$7.75
30201	TYPE 'A' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	262.00	LF	\$26.00	\$6,812.00	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$28.00	\$26.00	\$25.00	\$28.00
30302	7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	100.00	SF	\$7.00	\$700.00	\$8.00	\$7.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$9.00	\$8.00
40101	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 1	210.00	TON	\$15.00	\$3,150.00	\$18.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$16.00	\$18.75
40102	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO.2	160.00	TON	\$15.00	\$2,400.00	\$18.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$18.75
40203	HMA PAVT TYPE E-3	176.00	TON	\$59.00	\$10,384.00	\$86.00	\$82.00	\$82.00	\$90.00	\$85.00	\$90.00

SYENE ROAD ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2012
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W1467
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W1467
 CONTRACT NO. 6922
 BID OPENING: AUGUST 31, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	DANE COUNTY CONTRACTING, LLC.		HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	R.G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC.	COREX EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION, LLC.	BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID		
40231	ASPALT DRIVE & TERRACE	38.00	SY	\$28.00	\$1,064.00	\$70.00	\$40.00	\$62.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	
SUBTOTALS						\$47,994.00	\$51,447.70	\$56,607.50	\$54,659.50	\$67,915.00	\$70,988.00	\$78,069.90
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W1467												
50211	SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER	126.00	TF	\$1.00	\$126.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.10	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	
50401	12 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE	126.00	LF	\$42.00	\$5,292.00	\$48.00	\$40.00	\$61.00	\$42.00	\$85.00	\$60.00	
50461	12 INCH RCP AE	1.00	EACH	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$400.00	\$350.00	\$1,071.00	\$430.00	\$750.00	\$950.00	
50741	TYPE "H" INLET	2.00	EACH	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,780.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,625.00	
SUBTOTALS						\$9,268.00	\$10,374.00	\$9,516.00	\$12,329.60	\$9,048.00	\$16,586.00	\$11,886.00
CONTRACT TOTALS						\$57,262.00	\$61,821.70	\$66,123.50	\$66,989.10	\$76,963.00	\$87,574.00	\$89,955.90